Dos.No：DS-09-09-01
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
1
Helinova Series
Based on ceramic with low thermal resistance,
Helinova emitter provides a breakthrough

X1  X2  X3  X4
LED Item  Power Classification  Module  Power
Code Type Code Type Code Type Code Type
HN Ceramic-AlN HP High Power
E Emitter A 10W
    S Star
    Q Square
X5  X6
Lens ltem  Color
Code Type Code Type
L Lambertian W White
  R Red
  A Amber
  G Green
  B Blue
Dos.No：DS-09-09-01
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
3
Part Number Matrix of Helinova Series
Color Part Number   Radiation Pattern
White HNHP-EALW Lambertian
Red HNHP-EALR Lambertian
Amber HNHP-EALA Lambertian
Green HNHP-EALG Lambertian
Blue HNHP-EALB Lambertian
Circuit Diagram
Color Part Number Circuit Diagram
White
Red
Amber
Green
Blue
HNHP-EALW
HNHP-EALR
HNHP-EALA
HNHP-EALG
HNHP-EALB
Dos.No：DS-09-09-01
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
4
Package Dimensions
SMT Form
Note:
1. Drawings are not to scale.
2. All dimensions are all in millimeter.
3. All dimensions without tolerance are for reference only.
4. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
+
－
Dos.No：DS-09-09-01
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
5
Package Dimensions
Star MCPCB Form
Note:
1. Slots in aluminum-core PCB for M3 mounting screw.
2. Electrical interconnection pads labeled on the aluminum-PCB with “+” and “-“ to denote
positive and negative, respectively.
3. Drawings are not to scale.
4. All dimensions are in millimeters.
Dos.No：DS-09-09-01
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
6
Package Dimensions
Square MCPCB Form
Note:
1. Slots in aluminum-core PCB for M3 mounting screw.
2. Electrical interconnection pads labeled on the aluminum-PCB with “+” and “-“ to denote
positive and negative, respectively.
3. Drawings are not to scale.
4. All dimensions are in millimeters.
Dos.No：DS-09-09-01